All information is correct at the time of data sheet generation
Generated at: 9 March 2018
SPECIFICATION SHEET
SUBMERSIBLE WATER PUMP KIT
PSDWK-1000A
EH-Art. No: 30.002.22
Ident No: 11017
Barcode: 9319510022367
Bunnings Item No: 0034546
The installation kit offers a hassle free solution for flood relief situations, as it has everything required to start transferring dirty
water from flooded areas.
Powerful 1000W Motor enables the pump to create a maximum lift and head height of 9 metres which allows the pump to carry
the water wherever you need it. A 7 metre immersion depth means the pump can be submerged for efficient water removal.
The thermal overload protects internal components with automatic shut off when operating temperatures are exceedingly high.
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Powerful 1000W Motor – Enables the pump to create maximum lift and head height
9 Metre Head – Allows the pump to carry the water to wherever you need
7 Metre Immersion Depth – The pump can be fully submerged for efficient water removal
SPECIFICATIONS
Motor – 1000W
Max. Flow Rate – 18,000L/h
Max. Immersion Depth – 7m
Outlet – Ø47mm
Max Particle Size – Ø20mm
IP Rating – IPX8
Hose – 25mm x 10m
Rope – 20m
Weight – 9.4kg
CONTENT
1 x Submersible Water Pump
1 x Ø38mm L-shape Connector
1 x 25/32mm Universal Adaptor
1 x 10m Lay Flat Hose
1 x Stainless Hose Clamp
1 x 20m Nylon Lowering Rope
LOGISTICS
Product Weight – 9.4kg
Single Box Dimensions - 460 x 260 x 440mm
Outer Carton Qty – 2 units